wonometragem

Ve T.E.M

INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018
roés /261

Tem Superlig_ja

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
30 Treino 600 24/08/2018 11:13.
Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:15.624 +0.703 11:24:53.845

(31) Thierry Wunsche 6 2:20.145 +5.224 11:27:13.990

1 - 11:18:34.980

2 1:55.154 - 11:20:30.134 (27) Italo Cesar Brito Sant Anna

3 1:57.390 +2.236 11:22:27.524 1 = 11:20:06.766

4 1:57.076 +1.922 11:24:24.600 2 2:15.079 +0.046 11:22:21.845

5 1:55.382 +0.228 11:26:19.982 3 2:15.799 +0.766 11:24:37.644

6 1:55.210 +0.056 11:28:15.192 4 2:15.033 - 11:26:52.677

7 1:56.734 +1.580 11:30:11.926 5 2:21.780 +6.747 11:29:14.457

(26) Claudio Leonardo da Silva Filho

1 - 11:15:33.935
2 2:03.514 +6.856 11:17:37.449
3 1:58.578 +1.920 11:19:36.027
4 1:57.359 +0.701 11:21:33.386
5 1:57.763 +1.105 11:23:31.149
6 1:56.658 - 11:25:27.807
7 1:56.915 +0.257 11:27:24.722
8 1:58.799 +2.141 11:29:23.521
9 1:58.662 +2.004 11:31:22.183

(012) Reinaldo Zani Baggio

1 - 11:16:07.377
2 2:08.232 +7.279 11:18:15.609
3 2:07.336 +6.383 11:20:22.945
4 2:04.589 +3.636 11:22:27.534
5 2:05.207 +4.254 11:24:32.741
6 2:03.577 +2.624 11:26:36.318
7 2:03.372 +2.419 11:28:39.690
8 2:02.500 +1.547 11:30:42.190
9 2:00.953 - 11:32:43.143

(984) Lucas Graciano

1 - 11:15:37.586
2 2:07.933 +3.691 11:17:45.519
3 2:06.248 +2.006 11:19:51.767
4 2:05.670 +1.428 11:21:57.437
5 2:04.242 - 11:24:01.679
6 2:05.430 +1.188 11:26:07.109
7 2:05.806 +1.564 11:28:12.915
8 2:17.123 +12.881 11:30:30.038

(13) Gabriel dos Santos Silva

1 - 11:16:29.939
2 2:08.613 +1.732 11:18:38.552
3 2:10.364 +3.483 11:20:48.916
4 2:11.346 +4.465 11:23:00.262
5 2:09.425 +2.544 11:25:09.687
6 2:08.896 +2.015 11:27:18.583
7 2:14.745 +7.864 11:29:33.328
8 2:06.881 - 11:31:40.209

(25) Sergio do Santos Silva

1 - 11:16:25.900
2 2:12.029 +2.085 11:18:37.929
3 2:10.684 +0.740 11:20:48.613
4 2:11.431 +1.487 11:23:00.044
5 2:10.507 +0.563 11:25:10.551
6 2:09.944 - 11:27:20.495
7 2:11.043 +1.099 11:29:31.538

(17) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos

1 - 11:15:49.595
2 2:17.066 +2.145 11:18:06.661
3 2:16.639 +1.718 11:20:23.300
4 2:14.921 - 11:22:38.221
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